PR ~NWZ

o A~ADN

11
13

15
14

10
12

Mannschaft

Die Tornados 1

ISPA Friedrichshafen 05

Die Tornados 2

Millennium / skat-spielen.de 2

Millennium / skat-spielen.de 1
1. SSV Minchen e.V.
SF Fulda e.V.

Schwabenoffensive

SJK Forellen Asse
Euroskat.com Genesis
Die Rauber aus der Pfalz

SCD Eschborn
Minicar + Goldstadtasse PF
1. SSV Geislingen e.V.

Seite: 1/1 20.09.2014 12:39

Ergebnis
10111
7520
7128

4831

8386
8191
5457

7781
7103
7026
6694

8506
8027
6897

Punkte Gruppe Sued - 1 - 2014/15 1.Bundesliga
Serie: 1

Punkte
6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6

6:0
4:2
2:4

6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6

6:0
4:2
2:4



