

# Punkte Gruppe Sued - 1 - 2014/15 1.Bundesliga

## Serie: 1

NR	Mannschaft	Ergebnis	Punkte
3	Die Tornados 1	10111	6:0
7	ISPA Friedrichshafen 05	7520	4:2
1	Die Tornados 2	7128	2:4
5	Millennium / skat-spielen.de 2	4831	0:6
2	Millennium / skat-spielen.de 1	8386	6:0
4	1. SSV München e.V.	8191	4:2
6	SF Fulda e.V.	5457	2:4
11	Schwabenoffensive	7781	6:0
13	SJK Forellen Asse	7103	4:2
9	Euroskat.com Genesis	7026	2:4
15	Die Räuber aus der Pfalz	6694	0:6
14	SCD Eschborn	8506	6:0
10	Minicar + Goldstadtasse PF	8027	4:2
12	1. SSV Geislingen e.V.	6897	2:4